 June 2014
© 2014 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN25800  •  Rev. 1.0.5
F
A
N
2
5

1.5µF
Figure 1.  Typical Application
Ordering Information
Part Number
(1)
 VOUT IOUT_MAX
Operating
Temperature
Package
Packing
Method
FAN25800AUC33X 3.3 V 500 mA
-40°C to 85°C
4-Bump, WLCSP, 0.65 x
0.65 mm, 0.35 mm Pitch
Tape & Reel FAN25800AUC28X 2.8 V 250 mA
FAN25800AUCF27X 2.7 V 500 mA
Note:
1. For other trim options, please contact a Fairchild representative.
© 2014 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN25800  •  Rev. 1.0.5 2
F
A
N
2